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16

17

18

CLEARING AND GRUBBING

EARTH EXCAVATION

UNSUITABLE MATERIAL EXCAVATION

SOFT MATERIAL EXCAVATION (EXCAVATION ONLY)
EARTH EMBANKMENT

EARTH FILL IN MEDIAN & ISLAND

SELECTED MATERIAL "A’

SOIL AGGREGATE SUBBASE

CEMENT MODIFIED CRUSHED ROCK BASE

PRIME COAT

TACK COAT

06125/vul/e/ 10/2563

.2+180 -

PARA ASPHALT CONCRETE WEARING COURSE 5 CM.THICK (ON PRIME COAT)

PARA ASPHALT CONCRETE WEARING COURSE 5 CM.THICK (ON TACK COAT)

R C.PIPE CULVERTS DIA.0.80 M. TYPE TONGUE AND GROOVE CLASS 2

R C.PIPE CULVERTS DIA.0.80 M. TYPE TONGUE AND GROOVE CLASS 3

BLOCK SODDING

PLAIN CONCRETE HEADWALL FOR R.c. PIPE CULVERT (END WALL TYPE)

SPECIAL CONCRETE CURB

2563

.3+520

(Unit)
SQM.
CUM.
CUM.
CUM.
CUM.
CUM.
CUM.
CUM.
CUM.
SQM.
SQM.
SQM.

SQM.

SQM.

CU.M.

(Estimated)
21,600.00
550.00
740.00
40.00
14,350.00
1,500.00
3,130.00
3,130.00
4,250.00
20,884.00
5,655.00
20,884.00
5,655.00
74.00
44.00
5,500.00
11.00

2,688.00

(STANDARD DRAWING FOR

HIGHWAY DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION 2015

REVISION)

8

. . 2561

1.16



ifiu $19M5 il (ETIITGY 8L
i (Unit) (Estimated)
19 |CONCRETE GUIDE POST EACH. 6.00
20 |KILOMETER STdNE TYPE IIAFOR REFLECTIVE SHEET FACING EACH. 1.00
21 [REFELCTING TARGET TYPE | FOR CURB WUVAiven 1@ 10 CM. X 15 CM. EACH. 220.00
22 |SIGN P[.ATE 1.2 MM. THICK BLACK LABEL TYPE 3 OR 4 (f51) SQM. 6.00
23 |SIGN PLATE 1.2 MM. THICK COLOUR LABEL TYPE 3 OR 4 (‘lﬁﬁw\li‘ll)A SQ.M. 10.00_
24 |SIGN PLATE 1.2 MM. THICK COLOUR LABEL TYPE 3 OR 4 (Siwsa) ) SQM. 6.00
_—25 R.C. SIGN POST SIZE 0.15 X 0.15 M. M. 141.00
26 ]ROADWAY LIGHTINGS 9.00 M (MOUNTING HEIGHT) TAPEi?ED STEEL F;OLE DOUBLE BRACKETS EACH. 10.0;
WITH TWO HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM LAMPS 250 WATTS, CUT-OFF, MOUNTED AT GRADE
27 |RELOCATION OF EXISTING ROADWAY LIC;HTINGS SINGLE BRACKET EACH. 4.00
28 |RELOCATION OF EXIS']'ING ROADWAY LIGHTINGS SINGLE BRACKET (U%UU?QL‘?JU DOUBLE BRACI&ET) EACH. 9.OOW
29 ssulisnvenawnliiuasindmdtoutadlnia 30 KvA wiougunsaiasuyn PS. 100
30 |LED LAMP FLASHIGN SIGNAL (SOLAR CELL) EACH. 1.00
| 31 |THERMOPLASTIC PAINT (YELLOW) A SQ.M. 670.00 |
_—32 THERMOPLASTIC PAINT (WHITE) SQ.M. ‘ 740.00
33 |CURB MARKINGS SQ.M. 37.00
i 34 |UNI-DIRECTIONAL ROAD STUD - EACH. 620.00_
35 |BI-DIRECTIONAL ROAD STUD EACH. 317.00
36 [WOODEN TYPE A -SMALL SIZE ON GROUND ) - EACH. 2.00
37 |TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT DURING CONSTRUCTION L.S. 1.00_
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